
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

April - 2019 

Sree Chitra Tirunal Institute for  Medical Sciences and Technology, Trivandrum  

ATTENDANCE 
Students – BMT Wing 

 



Attendance of  4 /2019

SREE CHITRA TIRUNAL INSTITUTE FOR MEDICAL SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Students
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6377

6533

6535

6664

6668

6672

6791

6802

6803

6805

6806

Ecode
Name,  Designation and details of 
Late arrival etc.

20

5

4

9

20

20

3

2

3

20

4

Total leaves 
to be deducted 

1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10

11 12 16 17 20 22 24 25 26

29 30

16 17 20 22 24

2 3 

1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10

11 12 16 17 20 22 24 25 26

29 30

1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10

11 12 16 17 20 22 24 25 26

29 30

9 24

1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10

11 12 16 17 20 22 24 25 26

29 30

12 16 17 20

4{L:11} 5{L:18} 6{L:11} 10{L:15}

12{E:10} 17{L:11 E:20}

1{L:40} 2{L:22} 3{ M.I} 4{ M.I}

5{ M.I} 6{ M.I} 8{ M.I} 9{ M.I}

10{ M.I} 11{L:47} 16{ M.I} 17{ M.I}

20{ M.I} 22{ M.I} 24{ M.I} 25{ M.I}

26{ M.I} 29{ M.I} 30{ M.I}

8{L:12} 9{L:18 E:139} 29{L:94}

1{L:12} 8{ M.I} 9{L:11} 10{L:11}

24{ M.I} 29{L:12}

5{L:134 M.O} 6{L:161 M.O} 12{E:190 M.I} 22{E:114}

24{ M.I} 25{L:13} 26{ M.O}

12{E:526} 26{ M.O}

Dates of
absence/Late/Early>2Hrs

Printed as:Date {L:Late in minutes,E:Early departure,M.I -Punch missing IN,M.O-Punch missing OUT,R-Roster mismatch}

SUBHA S , PHD

KEERTHI S , PHD

PARVATHY R.S. , PHD

RENU RAMESH , PHD

RESMI V NAIR , PHD

SACHIN J. SHENOY , PHD

EVA C DAS (DR.) , PHD

MANJULA P.M. , PHD

VISHNU RAJ , PHD

HEMA S. , PHD

RESHMA V.G. , PHD

No. ACADEMIC/DREG/ATT/APR/2019                                                         Dated 14/05/2019                   

         Sub :Late arrival/early departure/punch missing and absent report -remarks called for

As per the computerized attendance data the following punch missing /absence, late arrival etc. 
are noted during the month of  April      2019
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Attendance of  4 /2019

SREE CHITRA TIRUNAL INSTITUTE FOR MEDICAL SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Students
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6808

6826

6827

6918

6922

6924

6927

6943

6946

6947

6959

6967

7047

Ecode
Name,  Designation and details of 
Late arrival etc.

10

4

4

7

20

11

1

7

4

20

6

20

3

Total leaves 
to be deducted 

2 16 17 20

4 22

5 20 22 30

12 16 17 20 22 29

1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10

11 12 16 17 20 22 24 25 26

29 30

20 24 25 26 29 30

17

24 25

1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10

11 12 16 17 20 22 24 25 26

29 30

16 22

1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10

11 12 16 17 20 22 24 25 26

29 30

6 12 22

1{L:24} 3{L:14} 4{L:19} 5{ M.I}

6{L:14} 8{L:19 M.O} 11{L:11} 12{L:10}

22{L:13} 24{L:13} 25{L:28} 29{L:10 M.O}

30{L:15 M.O}

4{L:136} 5{ M.I} 12{E:62} 16{ M.I}

17{L:10} 30{ M.I}

9{ M.O} 29{E:25}

3{ M.O} 11{ M.O}

1{ M.I} 2{L:30} 3{L:53} 4{L:30}

5{ M.I} 6{ M.O} 8{L:35 M.O} 9{L:13}

10{L:33} 11{L:60} 16{L:56} 17{L:60}

4{L:10} 16{L:10} 20{L:12}

1{L:10} 2{L:23 E:41} 3{L:24} 4{L:17}

5{L:14} 6{L:11} 8{L:47} 9{L:18}

10{L:23} 11{L:45} 12{L:22} 16{L:11}

20{L:20} 24{L:109} 25{L:12} 30{L:29}

3{L:10} 6{L:43} 12{L:62} 16{L:46}

17{L:29} 26{ M.O} 30{L:15}

1{L:28} 2{L:23} 3{L:17} 5{ M.O}

6{ M.O} 10{ M.O} 12{ M.O} 24{L:48}

25{L:105} 29{ M.O} 30{L:43}

10{ M.O} 12{E:239}

Dates of
absence/Late/Early>2Hrs

Printed as:Date {L:Late in minutes,E:Early departure,M.I -Punch missing IN,M.O-Punch missing OUT,R-Roster mismatch}

AMALU NAVAS , PHD

RASITHA , PHD

MARINA VICTOR , PHD

JIBIN K , PHD

AMITA AJIT , PHD

KRISHNAPRIYA CHANDRABABU , PHD

RESHMI RAJ , PHD

ROOPESH R PAI , PHD

AMRITA NATARAJAN (DR.) , PHD

ADARSH R K , PHD

RASHMI R , PHD

DEEPA S , PHD

RESMI R. , PHD
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Attendance of  4 /2019

SREE CHITRA TIRUNAL INSTITUTE FOR MEDICAL SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Students
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7063

7066

7074

7076

7079

7080

7229

7234

7240

7312

7313

7314

Ecode
Name,  Designation and details of 
Late arrival etc.

6

18

7

1

3

15

1

4

4

11

10

13

Total leaves 
to be deducted 

16 17 20 22 24

1 2 3 5 6 8 10 12 16

17 20 22 24 25 29 30

11 12 16 17 20 22

16

20

1 6 9 16 17 20 22 24 25

26

8 

8 24

20 22

8 22 25

24

2{ M.O} 26{ M.O} 30{L:18}

4{ M.I} 9{L:96} 11{E:9} 24{L:129}

26{ M.I}

1{ M.O} 24{ M.O}

12{L:11} 17{L:62} 24{L:10} 25{L:11 E:90}

30{L:11}

1{L:144} 2{L:65} 3{L:78 M.O} 4{L:78 M.O}

5{L:60} 8{L:74} 9{L:369} 10{L:48}

12{E:38} 29{L:49} 30{L:14}

26{ M.I}

4{L:20} 5{ M.O} 6{ M.O} 8{ M.O}

10{ M.O} 11{L:24} 12{L:10} 22{L:13}

24{L:13} 25{L:24} 29{L:13 M.O}

1{L:74} 2{ M.I} 6{ M.O} 9{L:55}

16{L:20} 24{L:151}

1{L:104} 2{L:58} 3{L:67} 4{L:22}

5{L:59} 6{L:57} 8{L:74} 9{L:52}

10{L:29} 11{L:43} 12{L:47} 16{L:71 M.O}

17{L:101} 24{L:57} 25{L:82} 26{L:75}

29{L:79} 30{L:83}

1{L:53} 2{L:87} 3{L:61} 4{L:59}

5{L:37} 6{L:59} 9{L:53} 10{L:40}

11{L:48} 12{L:58} 16{L:103} 17{L:107}

20{L:109} 24{L:59} 26{L:63} 29{L:52}

30{L:47}

1{L:68} 2{L:66} 3{L:70} 4{L:70}

5{L:72} 6{L:73} 8{L:70} 9{L:75}

10{L:75} 11{L:76} 12{L:75} 16{L:75}

17{L:77} 20{L:71} 22{L:75} 25{L:79}

26{L:65} 29{L:74} 30{L:75}

Dates of
absence/Late/Early>2Hrs

Printed as:Date {L:Late in minutes,E:Early departure,M.I -Punch missing IN,M.O-Punch missing OUT,R-Roster mismatch}

AMAL WILSON VARGHESE , PHD

GOPIKA RAMESH , PHD

SWATHY S NAIR , PHD

RAJALEKSHMY G P , PHD

BRIDGET JEYATHA W , PHD

JIJO WILSON  J , PHD

ANJU SURENDRANATH , PHD

PRATHEESH K.V. , PHD

DHANYA G.R. , PHD

ASHA V. NATH , M.PHIL IN BIOMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY

MALINI S. , M.PHIL IN BIOMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY

KARISHMA RAJ , M.PHIL IN BIOMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY
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Attendance of  4 /2019

SREE CHITRA TIRUNAL INSTITUTE FOR MEDICAL SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Students
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7315

7316

7317

7318

7319

7320

7321

7449

Ecode
Name,  Designation and details of 
Late arrival etc.

14

9

9

11

14

9

2

20

Total leaves 
to be deducted 

17

10 11 12

16 17 20 22

16 17 20 22 24 25 26

3 4 6 10 16 20 25

24

29 30

1{L:84 M.O} 3{L:92} 4{L:97} 5{L:74}

6{L:84} 8{L:105} 9{L:96} 10{L:91}

11{L:75} 12{L:100} 16{L:110} 17{L:132}

20{L:117 M.O} 22{L:111} 24{L:106} 25{L:115}

26{ M.I} 29{L:104 M.O} 30{L:117}

1{L:51} 2{L:51} 3{L:50} 4{L:49}

5{L:52} 6{L:55} 8{L:43} 9{L:52}

16{L:98} 17{L:72} 20{L:109} 22{L:54}

24{L:45} 25{L:51} 26{L:48} 29{L:47}

30{L:47}

1{L:51} 2{L:51} 3{L:47} 4{L:49}

5{L:51} 6{L:59} 8{L:43} 9{L:52}

10{L:38} 11{L:54} 12{L:48} 24{L:45}

25{L:51} 26{L:48} 29{L:47} 30{L:47}

1{L:51} 2{L:51} 3{L:50} 4{L:49}

5{L:52} 6{L:55} 8{L:43} 9{L:52}

10{L:38} 11{L:43} 12{L:21} 29{L:47}

30{L:47}

1{L:77} 2{L:80} 3{L:47 E:197} 4{L:121}

5{L:72} 6{L:146} 8{L:85} 9{L:74}

11{L:116} 12{L:106} 17{L:94} 22{L:54}

24{L:91} 26{L:84} 29{ M.I} 30{L:118}

1{L:63} 2{L:64} 3{L:59} 4{L:46 M.O}

5{L:50} 6{L:55} 8{L:58 M.O} 9{L:58 M.O}

10{L:63} 11{L:50} 16{ M.I} 17{L:68}

24{L:34} 25{L:63} 26{L:59} 29{L:58}

30{L:58}

16{L:16} 22{L:17} 24{L:213} 25{L:11}

29{L:22}

1{L:69 M.O} 2{L:223 M.O} 3{L:90 M.O} 4{L:64 M.O}

5{L:109 M.O} 6{L:127 M.O} 8{L:70 M.O} 9{L:71 M.O}

10{L:80 M.O} 11{L:52 M.O} 12{L:79 M.O} 16{L:63 M.O}

17{L:97 M.O} 20{L:62 M.O} 22{L:68 M.O} 24{L:86 M.O}

25{L:103 M.O} 26{ M.O}

Dates of
absence/Late/Early>2Hrs

Printed as:Date {L:Late in minutes,E:Early departure,M.I -Punch missing IN,M.O-Punch missing OUT,R-Roster mismatch}

ATHIRA R.K. , M.PHIL IN BIOMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY

NIRANJANA SUDHA , M.PHIL IN BIOMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY

HANNA KARNEENA POULOSE , M.PHIL IN BIOMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY

ANNA DOMINIC , M.PHIL IN BIOMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY

GAYATHRI P.J. , M.PHIL IN BIOMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY

SARANYA C.V. , PHD

ANUPAMA SEKAR J. , PHD

ANCY V.S. , PhD
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Attendance of  4 /2019

SREE CHITRA TIRUNAL INSTITUTE FOR MEDICAL SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Students
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7455

7458

7460

7462

7463

Ecode
Name,  Designation and details of 
Late arrival etc.

5

9

6

8

5

Total leaves 
to be deducted 

16 17

17 20 22

1{L:47} 2{L:35} 3{L:35} 4{L:44}

6{L:48} 9{L:45 M.O} 10{L:38} 11{L:45}

12{L:36} 16{L:45} 17{L:46} 20{L:49}

24{L:44} 25{L:44} 26{L:37} 29{L:17}

30{L:39}

1{L:26} 2{L:34} 3{L:50} 4{L:48}

5{L:55 M.O} 6{L:25} 8{L:10} 10{L:61}

11{L:24} 12{L:44} 20{L:31} 22{L:51}

24{L:16 M.O} 25{L:37} 26{L:59} 29{L:61}

30{L:52}

1{L:47} 2{L:52} 3{L:44} 4{L:44}

5{L:40} 6{L:50} 8{L:47} 9{L:49 M.O}

10{L:53} 11{L:49} 12{L:51} 16{L:53}

17{L:27} 24{L:29} 25{L:42} 26{L:42}

29{L:39} 30{L:32}

1{L:47} 2{L:53} 3{L:44} 4{L:44}

5{L:40} 6{L:50} 8{L:47} 9{L:49}

10{L:53} 11{L:50} 12{L:51} 24{L:10}

25{L:43} 26{L:42} 29{L:45} 30{L:49}

1{L:47} 2{L:59} 3{L:56} 4{L:47}

5{L:53} 6{L:54} 8{L:56} 9{L:55}

10{L:53} 11{L:52} 12{L:56} 22{L:49}

24{L:54} 25{L:51} 26{L:54} 29{L:51}

30{L:53}

Dates of
absence/Late/Early>2Hrs

Printed as:Date {L:Late in minutes,E:Early departure,M.I -Punch missing IN,M.O-Punch missing OUT,R-Roster mismatch}

MEDHA SURENDRANATH , PhD

ARSHAJYOTHIRMAYI V.A. , PhD

GAYATHRY G. , PhD

SARAH LUKHOSE , PhD

SRUTHI N.  KUMAR , PhD

  

Remarks if any, may be submitted to this office with the comments of the HOD on or before 31.05.2019  
for consideration so as to regularise the attendance as per rules.

                                                                                                              DEPUTY REGISTRAR
                                       
To
   Notice Board Academic -     BMT WING / Intranet
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]
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